
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 01 April 2022

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start Masters winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R3, M 1M 6P 2M M3/1S. Ma 499119 5/0196

 2 SUPER ATHLETIC 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R10, M 3M 5P 2M M3/2G. Roylett 507448 4/0193

 3 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1Y M3/2M. Turner 500009 12/0188

 4 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 4P M3/1S. Greene 496232 7/0167

 5 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 3P 7M 5P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0116

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R10, M 4M 6M 3M M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0115

 7 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7M 6M M3/1L. Hutton 495050 9/0102

 8 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6P M3/2L. Hutton 496132 3/091

 9 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R3, M 5M 4M 5M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/091

 10 MYSTERY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P M3/2B. Sloan 497200 6/081

 11 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P M3/2L. Hutton 498917 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 01 April 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 1/1W. Slade 536383 15/14345

 2 JILL DOO Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 1/1D. Wilson 534256 10/9285

 3 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 2/1/2P. Akers 542197 8/7321

 4 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter WPK, 25/03/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 5Y 2/1/1L. Chaytor 530518 8/6236

 5 GOODWIN BARBIE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1B. Young 532484 11/8255

 6 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508557 17/16219

 7 TOMORROW Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Grimwood 538098 6/5210

 8 LATELY Dropping in grade GAR, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 4/1/2P. Akers 507764 20/19126

 9 HOT SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Ivers 536520 8/6243

 10 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Solomon 525604 5/4217

 11 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1L. Walker 527549 8/5156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 01 April 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNAMIC 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P M/1A. Ivers 546581 0/096

 2 SILKY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1C. Van Vegchel 549772 0/079

 3 PANAMA JACK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/03/2022, R2, P

RIS, 13/03/2022, R1, Y

5P 3P 3Y M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0132

 4 RETRO DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 8Y M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/0106

 5 POP FAMOUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/03/2022, R1, P 7P 3P M/1A. Ivers 540515 0/079

 6 FLYING TORPEDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 30/08/2021, R1 6P 4P 2P M/1M. Bretherton 536830 0/078

 7 TREMORS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/01/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 8P M/1A. Hicks 545066 0/069

 8 GHOST WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/00

 9 ARIZONA NISMO 1 First start M/1T. Mason 543317 0/00

 10 SHUT THE DOOR First start M/1L. Davis 548419 0/00

 11 KUKIO VALE First start M/1R. Walters 553431 0/00

 12 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/03/2022, R1, P 8P M/1P. Akers 548493 0/025

 13 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/072

 14 DUNDAS DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 4P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543283 0/057

 15 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 7P 7Y 8P M/1R. White 540604 0/050

 16 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1G. Grimwood 542203 0/044

 17 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1N. York 539820 0/043

 18 BIG ORANGE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/036

 19 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 01 April 2022
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 1 COASTAL PRINCE Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2W. Slade 533379 8/7159

 2 TEENY TURNER Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1D. Solomon 541478 5/4189

 3 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Roach 536399 7/6234

 4 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 12/9207

 5 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531372 15/3174

 6 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 5/4156

 7 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R1, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 12/10156

 8 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3R. Neville 545542 2/1216

 9 JONTY JONES Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2B. Keene 543954 3/2201

 10 BRANDY BEAUTY Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548377 1/0149

 11 PHASE FOUR Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3J. Murray 547833 2/1144

 12 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1E. Wilson 537214 5/3204

 13 HAWK GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1189

 14 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1S. Brown 529982 6/4174

 15 MEXICAN MAVIS Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2171

 16 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1171

 17 MR. ALOYSIUS Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4L. Walker 545275 1/0155

 18 SUPERSONIC STAR 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0153

 19 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4N. Holloway 523977 1/0138

 20 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 3P 7M 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5116

 21 SKETCHY GEISHA Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3D. Burns 545544 2/1105

 22 ZARABELLA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/299

 23 LIMEBURNER LEAH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/384

 24 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/3213

 25 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3207

 26 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R10, M 3M 5P 2M 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3193

 27 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1189

 28 LAURIE'S ALONSO Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3J. Miles 549021 2/1179

 29 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1S. Greene 496232 7/6167

 30 DASHING MINI Weighted points score TRA, 02/03/2022, R11 5P 8P 1P 5/2T. Ball 548915 3/2162

 31 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 01 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FINAL REASON Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4135

 33 PAPARAZZI PRANG Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4R. Neville 545543 1/0135

 34 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0135

 35 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4129

 36 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2S. Boyd 526071 8/2126

 37 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0126

 38 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6117

 39 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 539779 1/0112

 40 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3109

 41 BLACK MIKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/291

 42 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/091

 43 MILKY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/084

 44 ARCTIC AGRIPPA Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/4T. Ball 540497 1/083

 45 DON'T TELL LINDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/281

 46 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 47 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/581

 48 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/081

 49 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 50 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7C 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/267

 51 LUCY BOW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 01 April 2022
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 1 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3R. Neville 545542 2/1216

 2 JONTY JONES Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2B. Keene 543954 3/2201

 3 BRANDY BEAUTY Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548377 1/0149

 4 PHASE FOUR Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3J. Murray 547833 2/1144

 5 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1E. Wilson 537214 5/3204

 6 HAWK GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1189

 7 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1S. Brown 529982 6/4174

 8 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1171

 9 MEXICAN MAVIS Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2171

 10 MR. ALOYSIUS Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4L. Walker 545275 1/0155

 11 SUPERSONIC STAR 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0153

 12 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4N. Holloway 523977 1/0138

 13 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 3P 7M 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5116

 14 SKETCHY GEISHA Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3D. Burns 545544 2/1105

 15 ZARABELLA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/299

 16 LIMEBURNER LEAH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/384

 17 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/3213

 18 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3207

 19 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R10, M 3M 5P 2M 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3193

 20 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1189

 21 LAURIE'S ALONSO Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3J. Miles 549021 2/1179

 22 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1S. Greene 496232 7/6167

 23 DASHING MINI Weighted points score TRA, 02/03/2022, R11 5P 8P 1P 5/2T. Ball 548915 3/2162

 24 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3159

 25 FINAL REASON Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4135

 26 PAPARAZZI PRANG Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4R. Neville 545543 1/0135

 27 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 1/0135

 28 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4129

 29 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0126

 30 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2S. Boyd 526071 8/2126

 31 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 01 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 539779 1/0112

 33 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3109

 34 BLACK MIKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/291

 35 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/091

 36 MILKY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/084

 37 ARCTIC AGRIPPA Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/4T. Ball 540497 1/083

 38 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 39 DON'T TELL LINDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/281

 40 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/581

 41 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/081

 42 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 43 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7C 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/267

 44 LUCY BOW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/163
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 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 13/9348

 2 HUT SIX Last start winner GAR, 18/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Taylor 537643 11/8318

 3 SCAMSTER Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 2/1/2G. Sattler 532380 7/6291

 4 CLASSIC ARTIST Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 2P 3/1/2T. Ball 530475 10/6241

 5 BARTY PARTY Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Duggan 536691 8/7249

 6 COASTAL PRINCE Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2W. Slade 533379 8/7159

 7 TEENY TURNER Last start placegetter TAR, 23/03/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1D. Solomon 541478 5/4189

 8 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Roach 536399 7/6234

 9 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 12/9207

 10 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531372 15/3174

 11 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R1, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 12/10156

 12 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 5/4156
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Tot Wins

 1 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1M. Davidson 548374 0/0103

 2 DYNAMIC 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P M/1A. Ivers 546581 0/096

 3 PANAMA JACK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/03/2022, R2, P

RIS, 13/03/2022, R1, Y

5P 3P 3Y M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0132

 4 THIRTIES GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 5P 2Y 4Y M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/098

 5 FIRST ACCUSED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1G. Duggan 540683 0/096

 6 ARIZONA NISMO 2 First start M/1T. Mason 543317 0/00

 7 TIA'S ROSE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/03/2022, R3, P 5P M/1P. Tobin 550867 0/050

 8 SARAH'S LAW Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R1, P 4P 5P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/057

 9 LADY BUG Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/038

 10 BIG ORANGE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/036
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 1 RAINING VODKA Dropping in grade WPK, 23/03/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 4P 4/1/2S. Boyd 530519 8/6118

 2 BLUE BLAZER Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2E. Wilson 533499 4/2270

 3 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 15/9195

 4 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3144

 5 HUMAN TOUCH Last start Provincial winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 7P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 4/2134

 6 BAT MOBILE Dropping in grade GAR, 26/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4C 4P 5/1A. Woods 525196 8/6190

 7 AMARILLO Dropping in grade GOS, 15/03/2022, R9, P 5P 5C 7C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/4184

 8 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7155

 9 VEGAS GANGSTER Weighted points score APK, 11/03/2022, R9, CTB 3P 3P 4P 5/1G. Ball 531365 5/3144

 10 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/3110

 11 AEROSPACE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4J. Barnett 530462 1/0109
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 1 BORN A DIAMOND Last start winner TAR, 23/03/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3Y 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1163

 2 NEVER FORGOTTEN Last start winner GUN, 24/03/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 8P 5/2S. Fellowes 536133 3/2114

 3 CINDY MAREE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2G. Novley 537883 3/2186

 4 EUREKA REMI Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3A. Woods 545215 3/1180

 5 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2M. Jobson 538632 3/2222

 6 HOLISTIC KEY Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3M. Davidson 533674 3/1156

 7 IRINKA ARCHIE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4C. Eaton 546137 1/0144

 8 KNUCKEY Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R11, Y 4Y 6P 3P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0128

 9 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4L. Walker 538085 1/0123

 10 AEROSPACE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4J. Barnett 530462 1/0109

 11 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R11, P 6P 8Y 3P 5/4J. Porter 542887 1/0102

 12 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4T. Desira 498180 3/099

 13 NOKOSI Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/087

 14 ULTIMATE TWIST Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/4R. Walters 538403 1/077
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 1 O'MALLEY Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3B. Tuft 545067 2/1161

 2 STORMY MOREIRA Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 544696 1/0151

 3 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 9/8204

 4 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 19/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2S. Smith 549128 3/2198

 5 SUPERSONIC STAR 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/0153

 6 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7150

 7 CRAZY CASEY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 7/3147

 8 ASTON WILSON Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3G. Grimwood 541689 2/1135

 9 RISING DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 15/02/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0135

 10 ZARABELLA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/299

 11 SURFACE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/081

 12 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 28/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7M 6M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/8102

 13 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2S. Robertson 540445 3/2165

 14 JITU Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4J. Pateman 539839 1/0162

 15 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3A. Shearman 541477 3/1161

 16 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R10, Y 4Y 3Y 6P 5/4J. Taylor 530616 4/0159

 17 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 7P (FEL)P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11154

 18 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8132

 19 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 20 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1T. Desira 528432 7/4126

 21 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0126

 22 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4J. Sheen 536372 1/0106

 23 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2P 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/097

 24 THIS ZULU Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4M. Jobson 539883 1/094

 25 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 26 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/291

 27 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/490

 28 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/381

 29 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/281

 30 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/181

 31 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R4, P 7P 7Y 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180
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 32 MAKES CENTS Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/369

 33 LUCY BOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/163

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 March 2022 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 01 April 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 7C 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 11/10158
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 1 VAMOOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1S. Smith 549023 0/0134

 2 WONG FONG Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/03/2022, R2, P

GAR, 12/03/2022, R2, P

3P 6P 2P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/092

 3 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1J. Eaton 545939 0/059

 4 BLACK TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 8P M/1D. Burns 548353 0/033
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